
Ontario Transportation Expo

  Canada's largest bus parts and service tradeshow, paired
with 3-days of valuable business sessions.

APRIL 13  - 15 : TORONTOTH TH

OMCA Marketplace

  Face-to-face appointments between tour operators and
tourism suppliers to plan packaged travel. 

NOVEMBER 2ND-4TH: WATERLOO REGION, ONTARIO

2026 Events

OMCA Golf Tournament

  Casual day of networking and sport, followed by a dinner
reception. Come for the golf, stay for the raffle prizes!

AUGUST 18 : LEGENDS ON THE NIAGARATH

www.omca.com/events

Member Webinars

Town Halls and informational webinars on relevant topics our
industry: such as Destination Spotlights, Sector-Specific
discussions, Bus Safety Regulations & Advocacy; AI in the
Workplace; Marketplace 101

ONGOING WEBINARS: ONLINE 



www.omca.com/events

Reg Type Member Price Non-Member

Booth Exhibitor

Vehicle Exhibitor

$1,495

$2,100

ONTAR IO  TRANSPORTAT ION EXPO

$2,095

$2,700

Full Conference

Day Pass

$695

$150+

$845

$595

Reg Type

Buyer

Seller

Coach Op Seller

Coach Operator

Products & Service Provider

FREE!*

$1195 CAD, $1095 USD

$699

$650

$650

Member Price Non-Member

FREE!**

$1,795

$1,695

$1,250

$1,250

OMCA MARKETPLACE

*Member Buyers receive a hotel rebate for up to 3 nights (conditions apply) **Non-member buyers do not receive any rebate

GOLF  TOURNAMENT  AND WEBINARS
Only members are able to register for OMCA's Golf Tournament and

Member Webinars

Canada’s Motor Coach & 
Group Travel Associations

omca.com motorcoachcanada.com

In the currency of company address


