

2026 Events



Ontario Transportation Expo

APRIL 13TH - 15TH: TORONTO

Canada's largest bus parts and service tradeshow, paired with 3-days of valuable business sessions.

OMCA Golf Tournament

AUGUST 18TH: LEGENDS ON THE NIAGARA

Casual day of networking and sport, followed by a dinner reception. Come for the golf, stay for the raffle prizes!



Member Webinars

ONGOING WEBINARS: ONLINE

Town Halls and informational webinars on relevant topics our industry: such as Destination Spotlights, Sector-Specific discussions, Bus Safety Regulations & Advocacy; AI in the Workplace; Marketplace 101



OMCA Marketplace

NOVEMBER 2ND-4TH: WATERLOO REGION, ONTARIO

Face-to-face appointments between tour operators and tourism suppliers to plan packaged travel.



www.omca.com/events

Canada's Motor Coach & Group Travel Associations



omca.com



motorcoachcanada.com

OMCA MARKETPLACE

Reg Type	Member Price	Non-Member <small>In the currency of company address</small>
Buyer	FREE!*	FREE!**
Seller	\$1195 CAD, \$1095 USD	\$1,795
Coach Op Seller	\$699	\$1,695
Coach Operator	\$650	\$1,250
Products & Service Provider	\$650	\$1,250

*Member Buyers receive a hotel rebate for up to 3 nights (conditions apply) **Non-member buyers do not receive any rebate

ONTARIO TRANSPORTATION EXPO

Reg Type	Member Price	Non-Member
Booth Exhibitor	\$1,495	\$2,095
Vehicle Exhibitor	\$2,100	\$2,700
Full Conference	\$695	\$845
Day Pass	\$150+	\$595

GOLF TOURNAMENT AND WEBINARS

Only members are able to register for OMCA's Golf Tournament and Member Webinars

www.omca.com/events